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Autobaremación

***5230**
***2038**
***9214**
***9494**
***9343**
***5472**
****7219*
***8714**
***5439**
***3311**
***7139**
****7749*
***3759**
***9692**
***0126**
***6860**
***4706**
***0670**
***7370**
***3005**
***2681**
***0298**
***7152**
***4093**
***1318**
***9236**
***1168**
***5992**
***9378**
***6424**
***9510**
***6620**
***3832**
44393555J
***8628**
***6615**
***1406**
***1712**
***3193**
***4785**
***5059**
***2464**
***4977**
***3189**
***0422**
***2704**
***8035**
***4814**
***4297**
***0098**
***5539**
***2280**
****3563*
***5518**

Nif
AGUADERO GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL
ALARCON LINARES, MARIA ESTER
ALMELA  CORTES, ROSANA
ALMODOVAR INIESTA, ANTONIO
ALVAREZ SANTACRUZ, CARMEN
ANDREU GALVEZ, MARINA
ANTUNES DA SILVA, DINIS PAULO
BARRERA BLAZQUEZ, CARLOS
BLESA LLAONA, GINES FRANCISCO
BOLEAS AGUIRRE, SOLEDAD
BURGOS SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
CARNEVALE , CLAUDIO
COLUCHO RIVAS, MARIA DE LAS VICTORIAS
CUERVO DE LA CALLE, GEMMA
CUESTA GONZALEZ, MARIA TERESA
DE LA FUENTE COCA, JULIO PABLO
DE LA FUENTE JAMBRINA, CARLOS
DE LA ROSA JIMENEZ, AFRICA
DE LA TORRE ALVAREZ, NORMA ANGELICA
FAGES CARCELES, NATHALIE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
GALINDO IÑIGUEZ, LORENA
GARCIA MIRAS, CARMEN MARIA
GARCIA MORILLAS, ANTONIO JOSE
GARCIA ZAMORA, ENRIQUE
GARCIA-VALDECASAS BERNAL, JUAN
GIRIBET FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, ANA
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, Mª DEL ROSARIO
GOMEZ-BLASI CAMACHO, RAIMUNDO
GONGORA LENCINA, JUAN JOSE
GUILLAMON VIVANCOS, LAURA
HERNANDEZ RUIZ, PAULA
JARA MAQUILON, ALEJANDRA

LAFARGA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER
LARA  LOZANO, JUAN DAVID
LLAVERO SEGOVIA, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ ROBLES, MARIA
MARTI GOMAR, LAURA
MARTINEZ ALONSO, JESUS AARON
MARTIN-LAGOS MARTINEZ, JUAN
MATA FERRON, MARIA
MATIAS SANCHEZ, MANUEL
MECA GARRIDO, JUAN ENRIQUE
MELGAREJO MORENO, PABLO JOSE
MENACHES GUARDIOLA, MARIA ISABEL
MOLINA MARTINEZ, SIDARTA
MOLINA RUIZ DEL PORTAL, JOSE MARIA
MONTILLA IBAÑEZ, MARIA DE ALHARILLA
MORALEDA DELEITO, JAVIER
MORENO ARRONES TEVAR, RUBEN
MORENO PAREDES, SANTIAGO
MULLER LOCATELLI, NICOLAS MICHAEL
NAVARRO PAULE, MARIA PILAR

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      84,737
      70,903
      44,681
     108,500
     112,136
      92,311
     115,333
      52,500
      42,950
      52,305
      67,917
      31,057
      69,488
      52,965
      52,582
      54,922
      58,144
      42,887
     140,629
     106,730
      71,627
      75,227
      76,583
      51,031
      51,553
      79,683
     123,461
      97,575
      61,320
      95,200
      84,615
      60,200
      71,500
      89,831
      66,955
      76,033
      71,208
     125,485
      79,986
      73,604
      40,200
      61,250
      68,797
      18,766
     141,711
      61,777
      61,462
      57,500
      63,641
      63,550
     118,694
      71,701
      45,046
      97,566

P.Totales
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       0,000
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       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      43,850
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      24,950
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      79,150
      39,300
       0,000
      67,030
      50,400
      36,338
      32,203
       0,000
       0,000
      63,700
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      49,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      59,032
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      52,829
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      59,050
      68,101
       0,000
       0,000
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****4363*
***6853**
***1180**
***2047**
***3465**
***3613**
****0125*
***4996**
***0854**
***1480**
***2683**
***7667**
***2744**
***6850**
***7773**
***9740**
***0813**
****0209*

Nif
NUÑEZ RAMIREZ, ALBERTO JOSE DE JESUS
PASTOR CANICIO, GRACIA
PASTOR COSTA, PATRICIA
PELEGRIN PELEGRIN, FULGENCIO
PICHER GOMEZ, DIEGO JUAN
PIQUERAS SANCHEZ, ANA MARIA
REHAKOVA , RENATA
RODRIGUEZ BRICEÑO, MONICA
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ SANZ, SARA
ROSELL CERVILLA, ANTONIO
SALAS BARRIOS, NURIA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, FATIMA
SARRIA MOSCOSO, ROBERTO
SEGARRA FENOLL, DANIEL ANGEL
UBEDA FERNANDEZ, ESTHER
UREÑA PAULINO, FELIX ERIDEIVIS
VALDIVIESO ANTUNES-PINTASILGO, ADRIANO JAVIER

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      86,938
      37,197
      48,925
      47,466
      67,092
      69,583
      18,050
      58,450
      47,250
      55,840
      57,630
     126,551
      72,100
      61,891
      59,228
      35,150
      95,150
      39,050

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,792
      45,333
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      38,340
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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